TRUCKLA

UERET

EP KPL201H heavy-duty Li-lon

(EP1271)

DKK 0,00

Excl. VAT and delivery costs
Brand
Model
Capacity (kg)

Type

Load centre distance (mm)
Lift height (mm)

Height (mm)

Fork length (mm)

Fork carriage width (mm)
Length to fork face (mm)
Width (mm)

Drive wheels (size)

Type of tyres, drive wheels
Energy

Engine type

Drive speed (km/t)

Charger

Driver's place

Battery

Stottehjul

Trucklageret ApS
Kirkediget 8

Naesbjerg Erhvervspark
6800 Varde

EP
KPL201H heavy-duty Li-lon
2000

El pallevogn med fast
farerplatform

600

125

1254

1150

540

1045

734
230x75
Polyurethane
Electric
3+22KW

12

24V/100Ah = fuld opladning pa 2

timer

Ergonomisk og affjedret
farerplatform, hgjdeindstilleligt
styrestang,

24V/205Ah Li-lon

130x55
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Email: bc@trucklageret.dk
CVR: 32101461
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